
 

 

IBS Alumni Federation (IBSAF) proudly announces that it has crossed 50,000+ Alumni base. 

   

To celebrate the great achievement, IBSAF is organizing a National Alumni Meet on 

23rd November, 2019 at 7 PM at all IBS Campus Locations/ Cities. 

 

You are invited to join with your family at the venue of your working location. 

IBS Ahmedabad                    IBS Gurgaon                        IBS Hyderabad 
Hotel Ramada, Ahmedabad.                         Hotel Crowne, Plaza, Gurgaon.                     ICFAI Business School, Hyd. 

Prof. Vivek Ranga,                                            Dr. Devika Vashisht,                                        Prof. Soma Mahesh Kumar, 

vivekr@ibsindia.org                                           vdevika@ibsindia.org                                     maheshk@ibsindia.org 

 

IBS Bangalore                        IBS Jaipur                             IBS Kolkata         
Davanam Sarovar Portico, Bangalore           Hotel Radisson Green, Jaipur                         The Oberoi Grand,  

Prof. Radhika Ramesh,                                     Prof. Archana Rathore,                                   Chowringhee Road, Kolkata 

radhika@ibsindia.org                                       arathore11@ibsindia.org                                 Dr. Ajay Pathak, 

                                                                                                                                                      ajayp@ibsindia.org 

 

IBS Dehradun                        IBS Mumbai                          IBS Pune 
Hotel REGENTA LP Vilas,                                  VUE By Athena, Mumbai                              Jadhav Garh Fort, Pune. 

Nanda ki Chowki, Dehradun                          Prof. Silpy Gupta                                     (A day picnic from 9 am – 5 pm) 

Prof. Sanjeev Malavia,                                     silpy.gupta@ibsindia.org                             Prof. Saumya Mishra, 

msanjeev@ibsindia.org                                                                                                          saumyamisra@ibsindia.org                       

                                      

                                      Click here for Registration 
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